o Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 7, 2023
;1°D T Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 1, 2023

Progress Estimate Number Contract ID 220916-D05 Pay Period Start See NTP Date Original Contract Amount  $4,406,646.84
1 Prime Contractor Magruder Paving, LLC Pay Period End March 1, 2023 Net Change Order Amount ($4,800.00)
Current Contract Amount $4,401,846.84
Approval Date By User
March 1, 2023 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by woods6
March 3, 2023 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by kronej1
March 6, 2023 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
November 1, 2023 November 1, 2023 0.00%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date October 5, 2022 October 5, 2022
Letting Date September 16, 2022 September 16, 2022
Notice to Proceed Date December 5, 2022 December 5, 2022

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

This Estimate Previous To Date
220916-D05
Total Posted Items Pay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Adjustments $66) 17323 $0.00 $66,173.23
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $66,173.23
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $66,173.23
Items Paid This Estimate Period
No Data Available
Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract
Project | Line Item Description Adjustment = Other Item Comments Adjustment Line Iltem = Adjustment
Number  No. Type Adjustment Quantity ~ Adjustment  amount
Type Unit Price
J5S83520 0300 MGS GUARDRAIL Construction Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated $45,763.23
Stockpile Stockpile Transaction
0310 MGS END ANCHOR  Construction Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated $1,660.00
Stockpile Stockpile Transaction
0320 TYPE A CRASHWORTHY  Construction Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated $18,750.00
END TERMINAL (MASH) Stockpile Stockpile Transaction
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Missouri Department of Transportation

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J5S83441 FAS Resurface CC, AD CALLAWAY Route CC and Route AD
S402(72)
J583520 FAS Resurface Various CALLAWAY  at various locations in Callaway County
S402(99)

Totals by Job Numbers

J583441

J583520

This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Adjustments $66,173.23 $0.00 $66,173.23
Gross Item Pay $66,173.23 $0.00 $66,173.23
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 7, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT

e

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

220916-D05 J583441

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0002

0003

Line
No.
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050

0060

0070
0080

0090
0100

0110

0120

0130

Item

Code

3105002

4071005

6123000A

6161005

6161025

6161098A

6162004

6181000

6206000C

6206001C

6224010

4020520

4020520

Description

GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)

TACK COAT

TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS
MOBILIZATION

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE
LEVELING)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE
LEVELING)

Bid
Quantity
121.00
9,027.00
2.00
1,299.00
100.00

2.00

4.00
1.00

101,630.00

81,143.00

286.00

1,975.20

5,187.40

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Current
Quantity

121.00
9,027.00
2.00
1,299.00
100.00

2.00

0.00
1.00

101,630.00

81,143.00

286.00

1,975.20

5,187.40

Unit

TONS

GAL

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

LS

LF

LF

SQYD

TONS

TONS

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Report Generated on March 7, 2023

Unit Price

$138.86
$4.20
$1,000.00
$6.50
$15.00

$2,000.00

$1,200.00
$165,685.00

$0.10

$0.12

$63.16

$95.28

$92.17

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Project J5S3441 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $0.00

J583520

Revision 4/1/2020

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0010

0010

0010

0050

0050

0051

0051

0052

0052

0053

0054

0055

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

0370

0380

0390

0400

0410

2022010

2153000

3105002

4071005

6123000A

6161005

6161025

6161098A

6181000

6200015

6200021

6206000C

6206001C

6206125A

6221001

6224010

6061060

6061080

6063014

4011209

4020520

4011209

4020520

4011209

4020520

4011209

4011209

4011209

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS Il

GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)

TACK COAT

TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

MOBILIZATION

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN.
WHITE

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

24 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF
SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)

MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)
MGS GUARDRAIL

MGS END ANCHOR

TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE
LEVELING)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE
LEVELING)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE
LEVELING)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)

1.00

2.00

196.00

37,048.00

2.00

6,160.00

158.00

2.00

1.00

132.00

17.00

377,156.00

289,016.00

163.00

23,358.00

2,414.00

2,913.00

2.00

10.00

56.90

8,196.50

46.40

499.90

1,342.20

1,539.50

173.20

125.90

185.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

196.00

37,048.00

2.00

6,160.00

158.00

2.00

1.00

132.00

17.00

377,156.00

289,016.00

163.00

23,358.00

2,414.00

2,913.00

2.00

10.00

56.90

8,196.50

46.40

499.90

1,342.20

1,539.50

173.20

125.90

185.60

LS

100F

TONS

GAL

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

LS

LF

EA

LF

LF

LF

SQYD

SQYD

LF

EA

EA

TONS

TONS

TONS

TONS

TONS

TONS

TONS

TONS

TONS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$17,000.00
$1,400.00
$129.39
$4.20
$1,000.00
$6.00
$15.00

$3,000.00

$88,650.00

$30.00

$240.00

$0.08

$0.14

$0.20

$5.45

$10.58
$31.00
$1,500.00
$3,100.00
$113.74

$86.20

$113.74

$93.57

$113.74

$85.08

$113.74
$113.74

$113.74

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 7, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

MoDOT

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category Line Item Description Bid Net Total Unit Total Unit Price Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Quantity ~ Change Current Posted To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty

220916-D05 J583520 0056 0420 4020520 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE 11,714.80 0.00 11,714.80 TONS 0.00 $90.40 $0.00
LEVELING)

0057 0430 4020520 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE 1,622.70 0.00 1,622.70 TONS 0.00 $94.91 $0.00
LEVELING)

0058 0440 4020520 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE 4,023.50 0.00 4,023.50 TONS 0.00 $85.63 $0.00
LEVELING)

0059 0450 4020520 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE 1,150.90 0.00 1,150.90 TONS 0.00 $91.09 $0.00
LEVELING)

Project J553520 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $0.00

220916-D05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 7, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
%

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail. location and guantity of work.
The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).

No Data Available
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Mar 7, 2023

MoDOT . : f
Line Item Adjustments by Estimate
Contract ID: 220916-D05
Project = Line Description Adjustment Other Est. Created = Created Amount Remarks
Type Adjustment Number  Date By
Type
J583520 0300 MGS Construction 1 Mar 1, SYSTEM $45,763.23 Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
GUARDRAIL = Stockpile 2023

STMI

0310 MGS END Construction 1 Mar 1, SYSTEM  $1,660.00 Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
ANCHOR ' Stockpile 2023

STMI

0320 TYPE A Construction Mar 1, SYSTEM  $18,750.00 Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
CRASHWORTHY = Stockpile 2023

END TERMINAL STMI
e ]
0320 - Total

Overall - Total $66,173.23

Mar 7, 2023 7 2:00:02 AM



