

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 1, 2023

Progress Estimate Number 1		Contract ID 220916-D05 Prime Contractor Magruder Paving,		ng, LLC			2023	Original Contract Amount Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amount	\$4,406,646.84 (\$4,800.00) \$4,401,846.84
Approval Date									By User
March 1, 2023			Generated and A	pproved	(and should be co	nsidered E	Draft) a	t the Project Office Level by	woods6
March 3, 2023		Re	viewed and Appro	ved (and	should be conside	ered Draft)	at the	Resident Engineer Level by	kronej1
March 6, 2023			F	Reviewed	and Approved at	the Centra	al Office	e Controllers Office Level by	ramses1
Original Completion	on Date	Current Corr	pletion Date	Ac	tual Completion D	al Completion Date % of Current Contract Ar			
November 1, 20)23	Novembe	er 1, 2023					0.00%	
	Contrac	t Informational Dat	tes		Mile	estones			
Date Description	Original	Completion Date Current Comp		tion Da	te No Milestones	s Exist for (Contra	ct	
Acceptance Date									
Awarded Date	October	5, 2022	October 5, 2022						
Letting Date	Septemb	per 16, 2022	September 16, 2	022					
Notice to Proceed Date December		er 5, 2022	December 5, 202	22					
Open to Traffic Date									
Work Began Date									

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1										
		This Estimate	Previous	To Date						
220916-D05										
	Total Posted Items Pay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Gross Item Adjustments	\$66,173.23	\$0.00	\$66,173.23						
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
			\$0.00	\$66,173.23						
Contract Total Pa	yable This Estimate:	\$66,173.23								

Items Paid This Estimate Period

No Data Available

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line item .	Aajust	ments This Estimate						
Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
J5S3520	0300	MGS GUARDRAIL	Construction Stockpile		Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			\$45,763.23
	0310	MGS END ANCHOR	Construction Stockpile		Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			\$1,660.00
	0320	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Construction Stockpile		Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			\$18,750.00
Total								\$66,173.23



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information											
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work							
J5S3441	FAS S402(72)	Resurface	CC, AD	CALLAWAY	Route CC and Route AD							
J5S3520	FAS S402(99)	Resurface	Various	CALLAWAY	at various locations in Callaway County							

Totals by Job Numbers

3441	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Pay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3520	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Adjustments	\$66,173.23	\$0.00	\$66,173.23
	\$66.173.23	\$0.00	\$66.173.23
Gross Item Pay			
		• • • • •	
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Incentive Disincentive	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated

					eport Generated date and can differ from the posted am							
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
220916-D05	J5S3441	0001	0010	3105002	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	121.00	0.00	121.00	TONS	0.00	\$138.86	\$0.00
		0001	0020	4071005	TACK COAT	9,027.00	0.00	9,027.00	GAL	0.00	\$4.20	\$0.00
		0001	0030	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0040	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,299.00	0.00	1,299.00	SQFT	0.00	\$6.50	\$0.00
		0001	0050	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	100.00	0.00	100.00	EA	0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00
		0001	0060	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0070	6162004	TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS	4.00	-4.00	0.00	EA	0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00
		0001	0080	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$165,685.00	\$0.00
		0001	0090	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	101,630.00	0.00	101,630.00	LF	0.00	\$0.10	\$0.00
		0001	0100	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT	81,143.00	0.00	81,143.00	LF	0.00	\$0.12	\$0.00
		0001	0110	6224010	MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	286.00	0.00	286.00	SQYD	0.00	\$63.16	\$0.00
		0002	0120	4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE	1,975.20	0.00	1,975.20	TONS	0.00	\$95.28	\$0.00
		0003	0130	4020520	LEVELING) BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)	5,187.40	0.00	5,187.40	TONS	0.00	\$92.17	\$0.00
	Project J	5S3441 - To	otal Value	e Posted to D	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$0.00
	J5S3520	0001	0140	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$17,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0150	2153000	SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS III	2.00	0.00	2.00	100F	0.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.00
		0001	0160	3105002	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	196.00	0.00	196.00	TONS	0.00	\$129.39	\$0.00
		0001	0170	4071005	TACK COAT	37,048.00	0.00	37,048.00	GAL	0.00	\$4.20	\$0.00
		0001	0180	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0190	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	6,160.00	SQFT	0.00	\$6.00	\$0.00		
		0001	0200	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	158.00	0.00	158.00	EA	0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00
		0001	0210	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0220	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$88,650.00	\$0.00
		0001	0230	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	132.00	0.00	132.00	LF	0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
		0001	0240	6200021	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LEFT/RIGHT ARROW	17.00	0.00	17.00	EA	0.00	\$240.00	\$0.00
		0001	0250	6206000C		377,156.00	0.00	377,156.00	LF	0.00	\$0.08	\$0.00
		0001	0260	6206001C	,	289,016.00	0.00	289,016.00	LF	0.00	\$0.14	\$0.00
		0001	0270	6206125A	24 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT	163.00	0.00	163.00	LF	0.00	\$0.20	\$0.00
		0001	0280	6221001	MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF	23,358.00	0.00	23,358.00	SQYD	0.00	\$5.45	\$0.00
		0001	0290	6224010	SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS) MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	2,414.00	0.00	2,414.00	SQYD	0.00	\$10.58	\$0.00
		0010	0300	6061060	MGS GUARDRAIL	2,913.00	0.00	2,913.00	LF	0.00	\$31.00	\$0.00
		0010	0310	6061080	MGS END ANCHOR	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
		0010	0320	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	10.00	0.00	10.00	EA	0.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.00
		0050	0330	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	56.90	0.00	56.90	TONS	0.00	\$113.74	\$0.00
		0050	0340	4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE	8,196.50	0.00	8,196.50	TONS	0.00	\$86.20	\$0.00
		0051	0350	4011209	LEVELING) BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	46.40	0.00	46.40	TONS	0.00	\$113.74	\$0.00
		0051	0360	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG04-22, (DP-1) BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE	40.40	0.00	499.90	TONS	0.00	\$93.57	\$0.00
					LEVELING)							
		0052	0370	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	1,342.20	0.00	1,342.20	TONS	0.00	\$113.74	\$0.00
		0052	0380	4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)	1,539.50	0.00	1,539.50	TONS	0.00	\$85.08	\$0.00
		0053	0390	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	173.20	0.00	173.20	TONS	0.00	\$113.74	\$0.00
		0054	0400	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	125.90	0.00	125.90	TONS	0.00	\$113.74	\$0.00
		0055	0410	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	185.60	0.00	185.60	TONS	0.00	\$113.74	\$0.00

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate) Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
220916-D05			4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)	11,714.80	0.00	11,714.80	TONS	0.00	\$90.40	\$0.00	
	0057 0430 0058 0440	0057	0430	4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)	1,622.70	0.00	1,622.70	TONS	0.00	\$94.91	\$0.00
		0440	4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)	4,023.50	0.00	4,023.50	TONS	0.00	\$85.63	\$0.00	
			4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)		0.00	1,150.90	TONS	0.00	\$91.09	\$0.00	
	Project J	5S3520 - To	otal Value	Posted to D	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$0.00
220916-D05 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Da	te as of Rep	ort Generated Date							\$0.00



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work. The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Mar 7, 2023

Contract ID: 220916-D05

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
J5S3520	0300	MGS GUARDRAIL	Construction Stockpile		1	Mar 1, 2023	SYSTEM	\$45,763.23	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			STMI	- Total				\$45,763.23	
			Construction	Stockpile S	MI - Total			\$45,763.23	
	0300 -	Total						\$45,763.23	
	0310	MGS END ANCHOR	Construction Stockpile STMI		1	Mar 1, 2023	SYSTEM	\$1,660.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			STIVI	- Total				\$1,660.00	
			Construction	Stockpile S	MI - Total			\$1,660.00	
	0310 -	Total						\$1,660.00	
	0320	CRASHWORTHY	Construction Stockpile STMI		1	Mar 1, 2023	SYSTEM	\$18,750.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
		END TERMINAL (MASH)	51111	- Total				\$18,750.00	
			Construction	Stockpile S	「MI - Total			\$18,750.00	
	0320 -	Total						\$18,750.00	
J5S3520 ·	- Total							\$66,173.23	
Overall -	Total						\$66,173.23		